Ал м аты  (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Б арнаул (3852)73-04-60
Б елгород (4722)40-23-64
Б лаговещ енск (4162)22- 76- 07
Б рянск (4832)59-03-52

•  A m bien t tem pera tu re  (°C): -5 ~  +40, m ax. 95 %  hum idity
•  Storage tem pera tu re  (°C): -40 ~  +75
Instruction of type code
Number of modules
Color of visor
Color of base
Rated frame current
Series code
Instruction of type code
Number of modules
Color of visor
Color of base
Rated frame current
Series code
Selection and ordering data Flush mounting 3SD5
Selection and ordering data
Surface m ounting 3SD6
Rated
current In
(A)______
Color
of base
Color
of door
Number of module
63 White White
Grey
100 White
Grey
уШ уРвШ И  Type code Order code
4 D606WW04 23161
6 D606WW06 23167
6 D606WW08 23173
12 D606WW12 23141
18 D606WW18 23147
24 D606WW24 23151
36 D606WW36 23155
Transparent 4 D606WT04 23162
6 D606WT06 23168
8 D606WT08 23174
12 D606WT12 23142
18 D606WT18 23148
24 D606WT24 23152
36 D606WT36 23156
Grey 4 D606GG04 24571
6 D606GG06 24573
6 D606GGQ8 24575
12 D606GG12 24579
18 D606GG18 24581
24 D606GG24 24583
36 D606GG36 24585
Transparent 4 D606GT04 24572
6 D606GT06 24574
8 D606GT08 24576
12 D606GT12 24580
18 D606GT18 24582
24 D606GT24 24584
36 D606GT36 24586
White 4 D610WW04 30671
6 D610WW06 30673
8 D610WW08 30675
12 D610WW12 30679
18 D610WW18 30681
24 D610WW24 30683
36 D610WW36 30685
Transparent 4 D610WT04 30672
6 D610WT06 30674
6 D610WT08 30676
12 D610WT12 30680
18 D610WT18 30682
24 D610WT24 30684
36 D610WT36 30686
Grey 4 D610GG04 30713
6 D610GG06 30715
8 D610GG08 30717
12 D610GG12 30721
18 D610GG18 30723
24 D610GG24 30725
36 D610GG36 30727
Transparent 4 D610GT04 30714
6 D610GT06 30716
8 D610GT08 30718
12 D610GT12 30722
18 D610GT18 30724
24 D610GT24 30726
36 D610GT36 30728
Fitting inside of the enclose
A ttached  w ith  sticky  label fo r m ark ing  on  w ire fron t panel; ready  equ ipped  w ith  zero  line and  earth  te rm ina l b a r and  attached w ith  zero  bar, earth  bar m arks and
alarm  m ark; users can  select to  connec t w ith  w ire  or insu lating  busbar m ethod.
Neutral Neutral bar length Neutral bar holes Earth bar length Earth bar holes Width Height
(mm) (piece) (mm) (piece) (mm) (mm)
4 37 4M4X7+M4X7 29.5 3M4X7+M4X7 6 8
6 52 6M4X7+M4X7 29.5 3M4X7 +M4X7 6 8
8 67 8M4X7+M4X7 37 4M4X7 +M4X7 6 8
12 37+52 10M4X7+2M4X7 52 6M4X7+M4X7 6 8
18 74.5+37 13M4X7+2M4X7 74.5 9M4X7+M4X7 6 8
24 60+60+28+28 20M4X7+4M4X7 28+28 6M4X7+2M4X7 6 8
36 60+60+60+28 24M4X7+4M4X7 60+28 10M4X7+2M4X7 6 8
Outline and installation dimensions (3SD5)
Outline and installation dimensions (3SD6)

•  A m bien t tem pera tu re  (°C): -5 ~  +40, m ax. 95 %  hum idity
•  Storage tem pera tu re  (°C): -40 ~  +75
Instruction of type code
Number of modules
Color of visor
Color of base
Rated frame current
Series code
Instruction of type code
Number of modules
Color of visor
Color of base
Rated frame current
Series code
Selection and ordering data Flush m ounting 3SD5
Selection and ordering data
Surface m ounting 3SD6
Rated
current In
(A)
63
Color
of base
White
Color
of door
White
Number of module
Grey
100 White
Grey
уШ уР вШ И  Type code Order code
4 D606WW04 23161
6 D606WW06 23167
6 D606WW08 23173
12 D606WW12 23141
18 D606WW18 23147
24 D606WW24 23151
36 D606WW36 23155
Transparent 4 D606WT04 23162
6 D606WT06 23168
8 D606WT08 23174
12 D606WT12 23142
18 D606WT18 23148
24 D606WT24 23152
36 D606WT36 23156
Grey 4 D606GG04 24571
6 D606GG06 24573
8 D606GGQ8 24575
12 D606GG12 24579
18 D606GG18 24581
24 D606GG24 24583
36 D606GG36 24585
Transparent 4 D606GT04 24572
6 D606GT06 24574
8 D606GT08 24576
12 D606GT12 24580
18 D606GT18 24582
24 D606GT24 24584
36 D606GT36 24586
White 4 D610WW04 30671
6 D610WW06 30673
8 D610WW08 30675
12 D610WW12 30679
18 D610WW18 30681
24 D610WW24 30683
36 D610WW36 30685
Transparent 4 D610WT04 30672
6 D610WT06 30674
8 D610WT08 30676
12 D610WT12 30680
18 D610WT18 30682
24 D610WT24 30684
36 D610WT36 30686
Grey 4 D610GG04 30713
6 D610GG06 30715
8 D610GG08 30717
12 D610GG12 30721
18 D610GG18 30723
24 D610GG24 30725
36 D610GG36 30727
Transparent 4 D610GT04 30714
6 D610GT06 30716
8 D610GT08 30718
12 D610GT12 30722
18 D610GT18 30724
24 D610GT24 30726
36 D610GT36 30728
Fitting inside of the enclose
A ttached  w ith  sticky  label fo r m ark ing  on  w ire fron t panel; ready  equ ipped  w ith  zero  line and  earth  te rm ina l b a r and  attached w ith  zero  bar, earth  bar m arks and
alarm  m ark; users can  select to  connec t w ith  w ire  or insu lating  busbar m ethod.
Neutral Neutral bar length Neutral bar holes Earth bar length Earth bar holes Width Height
(mm) (piece) (mm) (piece) (mm) (mm)
4 37 4M4X7+M4X7 29.5 3M4X7+M4X7 6 8
6 52 6M4X7+M4X7 29.5 3M4X7 +M4X7 6 8
8 67 8M4X7+M4X7 37 4M4X7 +M4X7 6 8
12 37+52 10M4X7+2M4X7 52 6M4X7+M4X7 6 8
18 74.5+37 13M4X7+2M4X7 74.5 9M4X7+M4X7 6 8
24 60+60+28+28 20M4X7+4M4X7 28+28 6M4X7+2M4X7 6 8
36 60+60+60+28 24M4X7+4M4X7 60+28 10M4X7+2M4X7 6 8
Outline and installation dimensions (3SD5)
Outline and installation dimensions (3SD6)

•  A m bien t tem peratu re  (°C): -5 ~  +40, m ax. 95 %  hum idity
•  Storage tem peratu re  (°C): -40 ~  +75
Instruction of type code
Color of visor
Color of base
Rated frame current
Series code
Selection and ordering data
3SD8 Surface Mounting
Fitting inside of the enclose
A ttached  w ith  sticky  label fo r m ark ing  on  w ire fron t panel; ready  equ ipped  w ith  zero  line and earth  te rm ina l bar and a ttached  w ith  zero  bar, earth  bar m arks and
alarm  m ark; users can  select to  connec t w ith  w ire  or insu lating  busbar m ethod.
The Number o f  M odule Neutral bar holes 1 Neutral bar holes 2 Earth bar holes
4  m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  3 x 0 5 .4 - 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  3 x 0 5 .4
7  m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  6 x 0 5 .4 - 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  4 x 0 5 .4
10 m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  1 0 x 0 5 .4 - 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  8 x 0 5 .4
13 m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  8 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  6 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  1 1 x 0 5 .4
16 m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  8 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  8 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  1 4 x 0 5 .4
21 m o d u le 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  8 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  1 1 x 0 5 .4 1 x 0 6  +  1 x 0 5 .8  +  1 8 x 0 5 .4
Outline and installation dimensions (3SD8)
3SD5T, metal base
•  O verload p ro tection
•  Short c ircu it p ro tection
•  Iso lation
•  C ontro lling
•  U sed  in residen tial build ing , non-residen tia l build ing , industry, energy and  infrastructure
Independent power supply with build-in power source,directly draws power from the incoming end to avoid the risk o f protection function failure caused by external p
failure.
Functions
•  E qu ipped  w ith  various m odu lar electric  fo r the  function  o f  the  te rm ina l pow er distribution
• Suited fo r the insta llation  o f  all the  Sassin  indiv idual m od u la r device. (R C D s, M CB s, R C B O s, sw itch  d isconnectors etc.)
•  U sed  in the  re siden tial b u ild ings, non-residen tia l bu ild ings and  industry
•  L ifting  insta llation  rail, easy  fo r installation
Technical specifications
•  Standard: IEC  61439-3
• M odules: 4, 6, 8, 12, 18
• Row: Single
•  R ated  fram e curren t In  (A): 63
• Color: W hite R A L  9003, G rey R A L7035
• The co lo r o f  the  door: T ransparent, no n  transparen t
•  M ounting  type: Flush
• D egree o f  the  pro tection: IP40
• M aterial:
•  H IPS fo r the  body
• SA N  fo r the  door
•  M etal fo r the  base
•  Fire resistence: 650 °C /  30 s
•  A m bien t tem pera tu re  (°C): -5 ~  +40, 50%  hum id ity  perm itted  under m ax  +40 °C
• Storage tem pera tu re  (°C): -40 ~  +75
Selection and ordering data
Flush mounting 3SD5T
Outline and installation dimensions
Type A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) H max
(mm)
3S D 5 T -0 4 221 190.5 136 108.5 102
3S D 5 T -0 6 221 190.5 172 142.5 102
3S D 5T -08 221 190.5 207 180.5 102
3S D 5 T -1 2 221 190.5 279 252.5 102
3S D 5T -18 251 223.5 397 360.5 103
A ccessories for Distribution Boxes
•  O v e rlo a d  p ro te c tio n

DIN  Rails
Discription
Typo с : Order code U
Aluminum, 100 cm DR1 32931
Iron plated zinc, 100 cm DR2 32932
Selection and ordering data
Term inal bars w ith  screw s
Rated
current
(A)
63
o O O O O O
100
Sectioncross
of brass
(mm)
Way Screw
size
Type code Order code
6x8
2аь
3+1
•
М4х7 TBS0631 32933
X ta О б м
6x 8
$7
4+1
-•
М4х7 TBS0641 32934
X  о  Q  0  0 i  Й
6x 8
52
6+1 N44x7
•
TBS0661 32935
Х о о о о о б * в
6x 8
а>
6+2 М4х7
|А
TBS0662 32936
X
^А
б  0  0  0  0  0 < н
6x 8
•7
8+1 М 4х7 TBS0681 32937
X  о  о  о
И
б б б б -  И
6x 8 9+1
74$
М4х7
41
TBS0691 32938
X  о  о  o FS о о о о б -
6x 8 10+2
aas
N44x7
л
TBS06102 32939
X
р-\
O O O O O O O O Q 6 •  н
6x 8 13+2
Т|2
М4х7 TBS06132
i *
32940
X
^А
D O O O O O D O O O O  0 0 *  а
6x 8 20+4 N44x7
Iras
TBS06204 32941
iA ix ^А
Ed 0 0 0 0 0 0 о о о о о о о о о о о о о о о б -  И
6x 9 _■>5 3+1
i *Ь_
М4х7 TBS1031 32942
X 0  О б а
Й
6x 9
5 5_ 4+1
£
М 4х7 TBS1041 32943
Х о о о б • Й
6 x 9 55 6+1 N/14x7